WEEKENDS — CLERGY AND MUSIC ROTA

Date

6/7/2008

13/7/2008

20/7/2008

27/7/2008

3/8/2008

10/8/2008

17/8/2008

24/8/2008

31/8/2008

7/9/2008

14/9/2008

21/9/2008

28/9/2008

5/10/2008

12/10/2008

19/10/2008

26/10/2008

2/11/2008

9/11/2008

16/11/2008

23/11/2008

30/11/2008

7/12/2008

14/12/2008

21/12/2008

28/12/2008

Sunday

14" of the Year
15" of the Year
16" of the Year

17" of the Year

18" of the Year
19" of the Year
20" of the Year
21% of the Year

22" of the Year

23" of the Year

Triumph of the Cross

25" of the Year

26" of the Year

27" of the Year
28" of the Year
29" of the Year

30" of the Year

All Saints

Dedication of the Lateran
Remembrance — All Souls

33" of the Year
Christ the King

1* of Advent (B)

2" Advent
3" of Advent
4™ of Advent

The Holy Family

Homily

GB

GB

DB

GB

GB

GB

DB

GB

GB

GB

EL

EL

GB

GB

DB

DHOB

GB

DB

PB
AG

GB

GB

GB

DB

GB

GB

GB

Deacon

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB
DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

Collection

Peter’'s Pence

Apostleship of the Sea

1000 Baptism

Home Missions
SVP
Harvest Sunday

Missions APF

Mission Sunday

LAMP

Uniformed Organisations

Deacons’ Retreat

Youth Sunday
1000 Baptism

Catholic Youth Council

SVP

2008 (2) — Year A+ B

Music

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

No Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group

Music Group



