WEEKENDS - CLERGY AND MUSIC ROTA

Date	Sunday	Homily	Deacon	Collection	Music
6/7/2008	14 th of the Year	GB	DB	Peter's Pence	Music Group
13/7/2008	15 th of the Year	GB	DB		
20/7/2008	16 th of the Year	DB	DB		Music Group
27/7/2008	17 th of the Year	GB	DB		
3/8/2008	18 th of the Year	GB	DB	Apostleship of the Sea 1000 Baptism	
10/8/2008	19 th of the Year	GB	DB		
17/8/2008	20 th of the Year	DB	DB		
24/8/2008	21 st of the Year	GB	DB		
31/8/2008	22 nd of the Year	GB	DB		
7/9/2008	23 rd of the Year	GB	DB		Music Group
14/9/2008	Triumph of the Cross	EL	DB		
21/9/2008	25 th of the Year	EL	DB	Home Missions SVP Harvest Sunday	No Music Group
28/9/2008	26 th of the Year	GB	DB		
5/10/2008	27 th of the Year	GB	DB	Missions APF	Music Group
12/10/2008	28 th of the Year	DB	DB		
19/10/2008	29 th of the Year	DHOB	DB	Mission Sunday	Music Group
26/10/2008	30 th of the Year	GB	DB		
2/11/2008	All Saints	DB	DB	LAMP	Music Group
9/11/2008	Dedication of the Lateran Remembrance – All Souls	PB AG	DB DB	Uniformed Organisations	
16/11/2008	33 rd of the Year	GB		Deacons' Retreat	Music Group
23/11/2008	Christ the King	GB	DB	Youth Sunday 1000 Baptism	
30/11/2008	1 st of Advent (B)	GB	DB		Music Group
7/12/2008	2 nd Advent	DB	DB	Catholic Youth Council	
14/12/2008	3 rd of Advent	GB	DB		Music Group
21/12/2008	4 th of Advent	GB	DB	SVP	
28/12/2008	The Holy Family	GB	DB		Music Group